
Salisbury High School
2020 Volleyball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Mon 23-Nov Thomasville Salisbury 4:30/6:00
Tue 24-Nov West Davidson West Davidson 4:30/6:00
Tue 1-Dec Lexington Lexington 4:30/6:00
Thu 3-Dec Central Davidson Salisbury 4:30/6:00
Tue 8-Dec Oak Grove Oak Grove 4:30/6:00
Thu 10-Dec Ledford Ledford 4:30/6:00
Mon 14-Dec East Davidson Salisbury 4:30/6:00
Fri 18-Dec North Davidson North Davidson 4:30/6:00
Mon 21-Dec South Rowan Salisbury 4:30/6:00
Mon 4-Jan CCC Tournament TBA

Bold - Central Carolina Conference


